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Results > 2021 Africa Triathlon Championships Sharm El Sheikh

Results: 2021 Africa Triathlon Championships Sharm El Sheikh | U17 Men
Sharm El Sheikh, Egypt * 12 Jun, 2021

Pos  First Name

1 Zakaria

2 Dawser
3 Adnan

4 Youssef

5 Mohamed Brahim

6 Mokhtar

7 Cherif Malainy

8 Austin

9 Youssef
10 Ibrahim
11 Hesham
DSQ Sayed

Program notes:

Last Name

Chtioui
Rezgui
Zaki
Mohammed
El Menssi
Emad
Diop

Gill
Elsayed
Turay
Aboalm

Sherif

YOB

2004

2004

2004

2005

2004

2005

2004

2005

2004

2005

2005

2004

Country

TUN
TUN
SYR
EGY
TUN
EGY
SEN
ZIM
EGY
SLE
EGY

EGY

Start
Num

12

67

10

14

66

36

Time

00:33:18

00:33:25

00:33:48

00:34:17

00:34:19

00:35:38

00:37:07

00:37:10

00:40:39

00:43:02

00:48:01

DSQ

Swim

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

T1

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

Bike

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

Technical Delegate: Jan Sterk/RSA. Head Referee: Mohamed Elsagher/EGY. Competition Jury: Jan Sterk/RSA, Rick Fulton/ZIM, Mohamed Elahl/EGY
Distances: Swim 250m (1 lap), Bike 6.6 km (1 lap), Run 1.2 Km (1 lap)
Water temperature: 23°C; Air temperature: 31°C. Wetsuits not allowed
Athlete #6 Sherif/EGY was disqualified due to unsportsmanlike behaviour
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T2

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

Run

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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